Amend CSHB 2292 as follows:

(1) On page 128, line 12, strike "<u>HEALTH, ABSTINENCE, AND</u> <u>MARITAL</u>" and substitute "<u>HEALTHY MARRIAGE</u>".

(2) On page 128, line 14, strike "<u>health, abstinence, and</u> <u>marital</u>" and substitute "<u>healthy marriage</u>".

(3) On page 128, line 17, strike "<u>health, abstinence, and</u> <u>marital</u>" and substitute "<u>healthy marriage</u>".

(4) On page 129, line 11, strike "<u>health, abstinence, and</u> <u>marital</u>" and substitute "<u>healthy marriage</u>".

(5) On page 129, line 17, strike "<u>health, abstinence, and</u> <u>marital</u>" and substitute "<u>healthy marriage</u>".